Part no.
Article no.

Technical data ETIM 6.0

NH switch-disconnectors mounting unit

EP22GRT3000R-0G

143947

Energy distribution systems (EG000015) / Distributor assembly for device surface mounting (EC001893)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical insulation and connecting material / Energy distribution system / Distributor assembly for device surface mounting

(ecl@ss8.1-27-40-06-08 [AC0379008])
With mounting plate

With mounting rail

With cover

Built-in depth

Height

Width

Depth
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mm
mm
mm

mm
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Yes
No

Yes
315
300
250
315
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